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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2
 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  81 41.24Danze, Reagan G

SWAT-WY  82 43.28Candelaria, Melody M

JHSR-WY  83 43.91Haling, Marguerite R

LAN-WY  84 46.66Kinney, Avalynn G

KSC-WY  75 54.21Nielson, Piper

JHSR-WY  86 54.38Salmina, Anastassia V

SCST-WY  87 54.91Telfer, Tenley M

JHSR-WY  88 55.67Dickey, Harper A

SCST-WY  89 56.95Moses, Mattie C

SCST-WY  710 59.42Hittle, Ivie G

KSC-WY  711 1:05.22Boylen, Chayse

KSC-WY  712 1:08.31Schaffarzick, Della

JHSR-WY  813 1:22.72Frappart, Margaret B

KSC-WY  714 1:22.93Willoughby, Ronni

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 101 31.19Hanesworth, Noa J

SCST-WY 102 36.19Moses, Marlee D

JHSR-WY  93 37.09Hannon, Eleanor

JHSR-WY  94 38.45Merritt, Frannie A

LAN-WY 105 39.21Kearns, Nora C

LAN-WY  96 39.84Peters, Madeline K

LAN-WY 107 39.85Lancaster, Gracie L

JHSR-WY 108 40.17Drew, Ingrid R

JHSR-WY  99 40.95Delano, Harper B

LAN-WY  910 42.70Jorgensen, Hadley J

SWAT-WY  911 42.94Clark, Ashlynn M

RST-WY  912 43.59Morgan, Gracie M

SCST-WY  913 44.95Hittle, Macie L

RST-WY  914 45.63McKenzie, Alayna R

LAN-WY  915 46.57Hamilton, Sadie L

RST-WY  916 46.70Larsen, Charlotte Z

KSC-WY  917 48.14Bartschi, Kadie

SWAT-WY 1018 49.25Kirts, Margot M

SWAT-WY 1019 50.04Weidner, Alex E

RST-WY 1020 57.75Ayala, Belle B

JHSR-WY  921 58.39Petrick, Amber L

SWAT-WY 1022 1:02.82Britton, Rebecca A

SWAT-WY  923 1:05.23Maser, McKinlee J

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 28.12Baker, Abby H

JHSR-WY 122 28.79Daluge, Harper E

HASC-WY 123 30.90Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn E

RST-WY 124 31.05Tarleton, Thora Z

LAN-WY 115 32.09Havens, Rowyn M

JHSR-WY 116 32.11Stanley, Kira E

SCST-WY 127 32.21Moses, Maia Q

SWAT-WY 118 32.32Candelaria, Mila V

JHSR-WY 119 33.58Nydam, Nora J

SCST-WY 1110 33.97Biffle, Leslie N

KSC-WY 1111 34.14Bartschi, Lexington R

SCST-WY 1212 34.16Hecht, Klaire E

JHSR-WY 1113 34.18Burcham, Zoe M

SWAT-WY 1214 34.89Butler, Morgan

SWAT-WY 1115 35.70Quiroz, Myah S

KSC-WY 1116 36.29Willoughby, Iylee J

JHSR-WY 1117 36.39Petrick, Jade C

SCST-WY 1218 36.61Robertson, Jolien I

JHSR-WY 1119 36.79Merritt, Lou C

RST-WY 1120 38.94Chipperfield, Ky K

JHSR-WY 1221 39.93Scharnhorst, Mia S

SWAT-WY 1122 40.13Olivas, Ellena R

HASC-WY 1223 40.36Olson, Sarah E

SWAT-WY 1224 42.31Britton, Abby G

SWAT-WY 1125 45.16Johnson, Jewely B

SWAT-WY 1126 45.26Backstrom, Stella L

SWAT-WY 1127 45.83Schmidt, Allyson N

RST-WY 1228 46.54Losee, Spencer B

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 141 25.38Rogers, Logan L

JHSR-WY 142 26.51Baxter, Anna E

KSC-WY 133 27.75Boylen, Charlie B

SWAT-WY 144 28.12Gilmore, Zoie A

JHSR-WY 135 28.16Leoni, Dalia

JHSR-WY 146 28.30Karn, Harper P

KSC-WY 147 29.49Bartschi, Gabby A

KSC-WY 138 29.54Bentley, Milly

SCST-WY 139 29.86Biffle, Landee C

SCST-WY 1310 29.92Telfer, Tea G

KSC-WY 1311 29.95Thatcher, Demi

RST-WY 1312 30.38Johansson, Anna D

RST-WY 1313 30.95Larsen, Lyberti Z

SCST-WY 1414 31.11DeWitt, Arabella C

JHSR-WY 1315 31.21Salmina, Polina V

LAN-WY 1416 31.37Heller, Brinlee J

JHSR-WY 1417 31.63Baker, Ellie G

SWAT-WY 1418 33.82Scott, Abbi D

SWAT-WY 1419 35.54Schmidt, Izabella L

SWAT-WY 1320 35.60Jackson-Dunn, Brookie Q

 
Event 14  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 151 26.01Kearns, Sara E

LAN-WY 152 26.10Havens, Vayda L

LAN-WY 153 27.00Denton, Chayse A

Unattached 174 27.37Bitter, Seda

SWAT-WY 155 27.60Murray, Peyton S

LAN-WY 156 28.10Woltman, Iris K

LAN-WY 157 28.40Rudd, Angelina R

JHSR-WY 168 29.82Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya

JHSR-WY 179 30.09Frobouck, McCullough M

SWAT-WY 1510 30.12Moore, Kaylee J

JHSR-WY 1511 30.34Ramella, Isa L

LAN-WY 1512 32.45Gallo, Isabella R

SWAT-WY 1513 34.33Baker, Aurora C
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2
 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 39.48McRae, Boden R

LAN-WY  82 40.56LaTray, Caden M

LAN-WY  73 47.92Lancaster, Cooper S

RST-WY  74 56.52Johansson, Ivan M

LAN-WY  75 58.66Lott, Heber O

LAN-WY  76 1:04.74LaTray, Kamdyn B

LAN-WY  77 1:10.01Hamilton, Greyson H

RST-WY  88 1:10.17McKenzie, Daetyn

JHSR-WY  89 1:16.08Drew, Colin W

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 101 32.84Kinney, Eric D

KSC-WY  92 34.10Thatcher, Benson

SCST-WY  93 36.34Hecht, Karson R

LAN-WY 104 36.43Jorgensen, Bridger L

RST-WY 105 36.52James, Martin P

SWAT-WY 106 37.16Crompton, Kadel J

SWAT-WY 107 37.25Kruske, Cooper J

SWAT-WY 108 40.14Jackson-Dunn, Flynn R

SCST-WY 109 41.77Ryan, Decklyn N

RST-WY  910 43.49Johansson, Lucas E

KSC-WY  911 43.65Vickery, Marcus

SCST-WY  912 45.43Woolstenhulme, Holt D

SWAT-WY  913 47.18Pertile, Flint R

RST-WY  914 55.14Strand, Edwin J

SWAT-WY  915 1:06.42Dalling, Lincoln J

KSC-WY  916 1:06.89Bright, Trey

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 27.51Williams, Hayden H

SCST-WY 122 28.08Robbins, Willett J

JHSR-WY 113 30.65Haling, Cooper K

LAN-WY 114 31.22Peters, Caleb S

SWAT-WY 125 31.40Dees, Conrad R

SWAT-WY 126 32.30Crofts, Jon E

HASC-WY 127 32.33Kertz, Hunter W

LAN-WY 118 32.88Primrose, Sullivan R

SCST-WY 119 33.16Telfer, Titus N

RST-WY 1210 34.38Johansson, Porter D

JHSR-WY 1211 34.47Hanesworth, Hendrix F

JHSR-WY 1212 35.89Eastman, Owen S

SWAT-WY 1213 37.66Wengert, Kenan W

SWAT-WY 1214 39.34Weidner, Eli B

SWAT-WY 1115 41.00Hegewald, Emmett J

SCST-WY 1116 41.11Woolstenhulme, Dryden R

SWAT-WY 1117 42.68Sprecher, Jayson M

KSC-WY 1118 51.94Bright, Traxon

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 141 24.78Jorgensen, Gavin L

KSC-WY 132 26.22Lockwood, Brenden T

SCST-WY 143 26.92Robbins, Samuel D

HASC-WY 134 27.44Buckner, Cam A

SWAT-WY 145 27.83Britton, Jacob J

HASC-WY 146 27.85Olson, Isaac D

JHSR-WY 147 27.92Frobouck, Quinten Q

SWAT-WY 138 29.76Crompton, Kiefer J

RST-WY 139 30.01James, Jake K

SWAT-WY 1410 37.73Thomas, Isaac M

SWAT-WY 1411 37.96Diaz, Sebastian L

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  81 18.94Danze, Reagan G

SWAT-WY  82 19.08Candelaria, Melody M

LAN-WY  83 20.14Kinney, Avalynn G

JHSR-WY  84 21.10Haling, Marguerite R

JHSR-WY  85 23.63Salmina, Anastassia V

KSC-WY  76 24.80Nielson, Piper

SCST-WY  87 25.14Telfer, Tenley M

SCST-WY  88 25.57Moses, Mattie C

JHSR-WY  89 26.21Dickey, Harper A

SCST-WY  710 30.87Hittle, Ivie G

KSC-WY  711 30.96Schaffarzick, Della

KSC-WY  712 31.06Boylen, Chayse

KSC-WY  713 33.56Vickery, Peyton

KSC-WY  714 36.42Willoughby, Ronni

JHSR-WY  815 39.93Frappart, Margaret B

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 18.40McRae, Boden R

LAN-WY  82 20.22LaTray, Caden M

LAN-WY  73 22.16Lancaster, Cooper S

RST-WY  74 24.89Johansson, Ivan M

LAN-WY  75 26.15Lott, Heber O

LAN-WY  76 27.70LaTray, Kamdyn B

LAN-WY  77 29.95Hamilton, Greyson H

SWAT-WY  88 32.32Dalling, Wyatt C

RST-WY  89 32.76McKenzie, Daetyn

JHSR-WY  810 33.67Drew, Colin W

KSC-WY  711 1:04.49Bishop, Knox

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 101 2:35.36Hanesworth, Noa J

35.43 39.64 40.77 39.52

JHSR-WY  92 3:05.82Hannon, Eleanor

41.82 50.40 49.09 44.51

SCST-WY 103 3:06.81Moses, Marlee D

42.36 49.31 49.89 45.25

LAN-WY 104 3:23.03Kearns, Nora C

45.45 52.79 52.46 52.33

LAN-WY  95 3:23.50Jorgensen, Hadley J

45.19 50.66 55.11 52.54

RST-WY  96 3:23.55Morgan, Gracie M

46.51 51.87 55.42 49.75

SWAT-WY  97 3:29.51Clark, Ashlynn M

48.60 56.00 53.98 50.93
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 16  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 108 3:32.62Lancaster, Gracie L

48.37 58.85 57.70 47.70

RST-WY  99 3:46.32Larsen, Charlotte Z

50.84 59.79 1:00.38 55.31

RST-WY  910 4:01.08McKenzie, Alayna R

50.86 1:04.04 1:03.21 1:02.97

JHSR-WY  911 4:38.70Petrick, Amber L

1:04.24 1:13.13 1:15.32 1:06.01

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 2:20.15Baker, Abby H

32.23 37.21 37.14 33.57

RST-WY 122 2:29.86Tarleton, Thora Z

33.97 37.07 39.10 39.72

JHSR-WY 113 2:31.49Stanley, Kira E

33.77 38.11 39.98 39.63

LAN-WY 114 2:42.57Havens, Rowyn M

35.73 41.69 43.10 42.05

HASC-WY 125 2:46.71Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn E

37.98 45.74 1:22.99

JHSR-WY 116 2:50.64Burcham, Zoe M

38.83 45.68 44.84 41.29

KSC-WY 117 3:01.37Bartschi, Lexington R

39.59 49.33 52.64 39.81

JHSR-WY 118 3:03.43Merritt, Lou C

41.77 47.64 49.32 44.70

KSC-WY 119 3:05.01Willoughby, Iylee J

41.83 48.21 48.07 46.90

JHSR-WY 1110 3:05.72Petrick, Jade C

41.22 45.14 50.62 48.74

SCST-WY 1211 3:17.02Robertson, Jolien I

42.42 49.77 54.32 50.51

HASC-WY 1212 3:32.16Olson, Sarah E

42.95 54.33 58.63 56.25

RST-WY 1113 3:34.43Chipperfield, Ky K

44.60 55.36 59.00 55.47

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 131 2:13.48Leoni, Dalia

30.74 34.48 35.24 33.02

KSC-WY 142 2:17.50Rogers, Logan L

29.30 35.21 37.74 35.25

SWAT-WY 143 2:18.16Gilmore, Zoie A

29.81 34.65 36.78 36.92

JHSR-WY 144 2:22.80Karn, Harper P

33.41 37.01 37.71 34.67

KSC-WY 135 2:27.76Bentley, Milly

32.49 37.87 39.38 38.02

JHSR-WY 136 2:30.05Salmina, Polina V

33.46 37.65 40.02 38.92

LAN-WY 147 2:31.54Heller, Brinlee J

35.19 39.45 40.32 36.58

KSC-WY 148 2:32.18Bartschi, Gabby A

33.42 39.30 39.93 39.53

SCST-WY 139 2:32.52Telfer, Tea G

33.97 40.52 40.47 37.56

RST-WY 1310 2:37.02Larsen, Lyberti Z

35.40 40.81 42.70 38.11

KSC-WY 1311 2:37.52Thatcher, Demi

34.79 39.99 42.20 40.54

RST-WY 1312 2:45.55Johansson, Anna D

35.68 42.38 44.52 42.97

SWAT-WY 1413 2:51.01Scott, Abbi D

38.66 45.25 44.72 42.38

SWAT-WY 1414 3:06.16Schmidt, Izabella L

42.47 48.49 50.37 44.83

SWAT-WY 1315 3:09.13Jackson-Dunn, Brookie Q

40.07 48.11 52.61 48.34

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 151 2:03.42Havens, Vayda L

29.47 32.23 32.24 29.48

LAN-WY 152 2:15.05Denton, Chayse A

31.05 33.82 34.66 35.52

SWAT-WY 153 2:15.21Murray, Peyton S

30.22 33.74 35.69 35.56

Unattached 174 2:17.91Bitter, Seda

29.60 35.07 37.33 35.91

JHSR-WY 165 2:18.87Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya

32.22 35.24 35.82 35.59

LAN-WY 156 2:20.73Rudd, Angelina R

32.66 36.47 36.19 35.41

LAN-WY 157 2:21.39Woltman, Iris K

31.99 36.34 36.49 36.57

JHSR-WY 178 2:23.57Frobouck, McCullough M

32.39 37.18 37.57 36.43

SWAT-WY 159 2:27.13Moore, Kaylee J

33.58 37.36 39.74 36.45

JHSR-WY 1510 2:27.21Ramella, Isa L

34.00 37.26 38.43 37.52

LAN-WY 1511 2:38.07Gallo, Isabella R

36.31 40.74 41.65 39.37

SWAT-WY 1512 2:41.40Baker, Aurora C

37.00 41.79 41.75 40.86

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 3:22.35McRae, Boden R

45.31 52.65 53.58 50.81

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WY 101 2:56.02Kruske, Cooper J

40.64 45.45 46.41 43.52

LAN-WY 102 3:00.37Kinney, Eric D

38.65 45.11 48.92 47.69

LAN-WY 103 3:04.73Jorgensen, Bridger L

41.62 47.92 50.17 45.02
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 16  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 104 3:12.60James, Martin P

42.95 50.83 52.15 46.67

SWAT-WY 105 3:13.35Crompton, Kadel J

43.22 53.18 50.97 45.98

SWAT-WY 106 3:25.36Jackson-Dunn, Flynn R

47.78 50.79 52.95 53.84

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 2:20.40Williams, Hayden H

31.25 36.94 37.78 34.43

SWAT-WY 122 2:36.33Dees, Conrad R

35.02 39.45 40.97 40.89

SWAT-WY 123 2:41.36Crofts, Jon E

36.48 41.75 42.66 40.47

JHSR-WY 124 2:47.17Hanesworth, Hendrix F

37.69 41.82 44.61 43.05

HASC-WY 125 2:52.26Kertz, Hunter W

38.66 44.31 45.00 44.29

SWAT-WY 126 3:01.65Weidner, Eli B

40.88 48.50 49.93 42.34

RST-WY 127 3:11.38Johansson, Porter D

42.20 47.75 51.31 50.12

SWAT-WY 118 3:36.37Hegewald, Emmett J

45.05 55.09 58.00 58.23

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 141 2:03.74Jorgensen, Gavin L

28.43 32.34 31.91 31.06

KSC-WY 132 2:12.91Lockwood, Brenden T

29.83 34.07 35.13 33.88

JHSR-WY 143 2:18.25Frobouck, Quinten Q

32.21 35.30 35.92 34.82

HASC-WY 144 2:21.67Olson, Isaac D

32.38 36.89 37.20 35.20

RST-WY 135 2:29.13James, Jake K

34.84 38.40 39.95 35.94

SWAT-WY 136 2:30.79Crompton, Kiefer J

33.93 39.76 40.18 36.92

SWAT-WY 147 3:05.92Thomas, Isaac M

40.67 48.69 50.14 46.42

SWAT-WY 148 3:08.14Diaz, Sebastian L

42.70 48.85 49.54 47.05

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  81 24.45Danze, Reagan G

SCST-WY  82 24.57Telfer, Tenley M

JHSR-WY  83 27.86Haling, Marguerite R

SCST-WY  84 33.28Moses, Mattie C

LAN-WY  85 34.09Kinney, Avalynn G

JHSR-WY  86 36.11Dickey, Harper A

SCST-WY  77 39.70Hittle, Ivie G

KSC-WY  7--- DQWilloughby, Ronni

KSC-WY  7--- DQNielson, Piper

KSC-WY  7--- DQSchaffarzick, Della

JHSR-WY  8--- DQFrappart, Margaret B

KSC-WY  7--- DQBoylen, Chayse

JHSR-WY  8--- DQSalmina, Anastassia V

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 26.69LaTray, Caden M

LAN-WY  72 31.59LaTray, Kamdyn B

RST-WY  73 32.17Johansson, Ivan M

LAN-WY  74 35.00Hamilton, Greyson H

LAN-WY  7--- DQLott, Heber O

JHSR-WY  8--- DQDrew, Colin W

LAN-WY  7--- DQLancaster, Cooper S

LAN-WY  8--- DQMcRae, Boden R

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  81 1:56.83Danze, Reagan G

55.34 1:01.49

JHSR-WY  82 2:10.90Haling, Marguerite R

1:02.36 1:08.54

 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY  91 1:53.50Hannon, Eleanor

55.07 58.43

JHSR-WY  92 2:01.82Merritt, Frannie A

58.23 1:03.59

RST-WY  93 2:07.42Larsen, Charlotte Z

1:02.55 1:04.87

LAN-WY 104 2:07.95Kearns, Nora C

1:00.50 1:07.45

LAN-WY  95 2:08.77Jorgensen, Hadley J

1:01.13 1:07.64

RST-WY  96 2:10.57Morgan, Gracie M

1:01.51 1:09.06

JHSR-WY  97 2:15.74Delano, Harper B

1:03.23 1:12.51

JHSR-WY  98 2:18.65Petrick, Amber L

1:07.31 1:11.34

SWAT-WY  9--- DQClark, Ashlynn M

1:08.29 1:12.69

SCST-WY  9--- DQHittle, Macie L

1:08.63 1:14.16

SWAT-WY 10--- DQBritton, Rebecca A

1:30.13 1:35.84

LAN-WY  9--- DQPeters, Madeline K

59.82 1:07.92

RST-WY 10--- DQAyala, Belle B

1:30.79 1:43.74

JHSR-WY 10--- DQDrew, Ingrid R

57.88 1:01.86

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 1:17.85Baker, Abby H

37.10 40.75
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 18  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 112 1:31.41Stanley, Kira E

43.97 47.44

RST-WY 123 1:37.47Kauppila, Carly R

46.39 51.08

LAN-WY 114 1:37.77Havens, Rowyn M

44.71 53.06

SCST-WY 125 1:38.85Hecht, Klaire E

48.02 50.83

HASC-WY 126 1:39.33Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn E

46.18 53.15

SCST-WY 117 1:41.41Biffle, Leslie N

48.69 52.72

JHSR-WY 118 1:43.15Nydam, Nora J

50.06 53.09

SCST-WY 129 1:44.11Robertson, Jolien I

49.11 55.00

JHSR-WY 1110 1:44.23Merritt, Lou C

51.06 53.17

SWAT-WY 1111 1:47.87Quiroz, Myah S

51.15 56.72

SWAT-WY 1112 1:49.53Backstrom, Stella L

52.81 56.72

SWAT-WY 1113 1:52.02Candelaria, Mila V

51.61 1:00.41

KSC-WY 1114 1:52.74Bartschi, Lexington R

53.38 59.36

JHSR-WY 1115 1:52.86Burcham, Zoe M

53.82 59.04

KSC-WY 1116 1:53.41Willoughby, Iylee J

51.90 1:01.51

JHSR-WY 1117 1:56.96Petrick, Jade C

56.86 1:00.10

SWAT-WY 1118 1:59.03Johnson, Jewely B

55.99 1:03.04

HASC-WY 1219 2:04.89Olson, Sarah E

59.16 1:05.73

SWAT-WY 1120 2:05.80Olivas, Ellena R

1:00.80 1:05.00

SWAT-WY 1221 2:07.00Britton, Abby G

1:01.71 1:05.29

SWAT-WY 1122 2:11.07Schmidt, Allyson N

1:02.15 1:08.92

JHSR-WY 12--- DQScharnhorst, Mia S

49.11 50.28

RST-WY 11--- DQChipperfield, Ky K

1:08.24 1:19.56

SWAT-WY 12--- DQButler, Morgan

46.31 49.29

RST-WY 12--- DQTarleton, Thora Z

45.50 52.93

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WY 101 1:41.34Kruske, Cooper J

50.24 51.10

LAN-WY 102 1:43.81Kinney, Eric D

50.71 53.10

RST-WY  93 1:48.71Johansson, Lucas E

52.49 56.22

LAN-WY 104 1:50.13Jorgensen, Bridger L

53.84 56.29

SWAT-WY 105 1:55.44Crompton, Kadel J

58.72 56.72

KSC-WY  96 1:58.87Thatcher, Benson

54.65 1:04.22

RST-WY  97 2:22.80Strand, Edwin J

1:06.27 1:16.53

SCST-WY 108 2:30.95Ryan, Decklyn N

1:10.40 1:20.55

SCST-WY  9--- DQHecht, Karson R

1:02.03 1:09.25

SWAT-WY 10--- DQJackson-Dunn, Flynn R

1:09.78 1:11.72

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 1:20.46Williams, Hayden H

38.78 41.68

SCST-WY 122 1:25.41Robbins, Willett J

39.49 45.92

HASC-WY 123 1:33.30Kertz, Hunter W

44.17 49.13

JHSR-WY 124 1:36.15Hanesworth, Hendrix F

45.88 50.27

LAN-WY 115 1:36.30Peters, Caleb S

46.15 50.15

JHSR-WY 116 1:39.00Haling, Cooper K

46.86 52.14

JHSR-WY 127 1:39.31Eastman, Owen S

47.62 51.69

SCST-WY 118 1:40.00Telfer, Titus N

48.26 51.74

LAN-WY 119 1:42.47Primrose, Sullivan R

48.06 54.41

SWAT-WY 1210 1:44.62Wengert, Kenan W

49.82 54.80

SWAT-WY 1211 1:48.04Dees, Conrad R

51.34 56.70

SCST-WY 1112 1:56.47Woolstenhulme, Dryden R

55.45 1:01.02

SWAT-WY 1113 2:04.44Hegewald, Emmett J

57.91 1:06.53

KSC-WY 1114 2:10.98Bright, Traxon

1:01.39 1:09.59

SWAT-WY 12--- DQCrofts, Jon E

51.98 57.32

 
Event 19  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 2:52.74Baker, Abby H

38.18 44.99 46.40 43.17
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 19  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 122 2:53.64Daluge, Harper E

38.90 44.88 46.00 43.86

SCST-WY 123 3:09.14Moses, Maia Q

41.58 48.69 50.00 48.87

RST-WY 124 3:34.10Kauppila, Carly R

47.14 56.26 56.62 54.08

SCST-WY 125 4:01.28Robertson, Jolien I

53.88 1:01.21 1:04.64 1:01.55

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 141 2:41.54Baxter, Anna E

36.39 41.59 42.00 41.56

KSC-WY 132 2:50.03Boylen, Charlie B

38.09 43.57 44.75 43.62

KSC-WY 143 3:00.60Rogers, Logan L

38.15 45.84 48.72 47.89

SCST-WY 144 3:02.90DeWitt, Arabella C

40.17 46.10 48.26 48.37

SCST-WY 135 3:06.32Telfer, Tea G

42.43 48.19 50.50 45.20

SCST-WY 136 3:08.02Biffle, Landee C

42.34 48.09 49.84 47.75

JHSR-WY 137 3:11.42Haling, Vada K

41.20 48.93 51.14 50.15

KSC-WY 148 3:20.33Bartschi, Gabby A

43.50 53.03 52.30 51.50

RST-WY 13--- DQJohansson, Anna D

41.64 48.90 52.81 52.56

 
Event 19  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 151 2:47.34Havens, Vayda L

38.20 44.59 43.30 41.25

SWAT-WY 152 3:02.20Moore, Kaylee J

42.53 45.81 48.82 45.04

LAN-WY 153 3:04.07Kearns, Sara E

40.48 45.94 47.99 49.66

 
Event 19  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 3:11.17Robbins, Willett J

43.48 49.30 50.05 48.34

HASC-WY 122 3:31.41Kertz, Hunter W

50.68 53.33 54.77 52.63

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 141 2:55.87Robbins, Samuel D

37.46 45.29 46.87 46.25

LAN-WY 142 2:58.25Jorgensen, Gavin L

37.48 44.96 47.44 48.37

RST-WY 133 3:11.00James, Jake K

43.91 49.17 49.65 48.27

SWAT-WY 134 3:20.26Crompton, Kiefer J

44.74 50.33 53.59 51.60

SWAT-WY 14--- DQDiaz, Sebastian L

50.50 57.10 1:00.35 1:01.87

 
Event 20  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 101 1:21.93Hanesworth, Noa J

37.18 44.75

 
Event 20  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST-WY 121 1:24.31Tarleton, Thora Z

38.28 46.03

JHSR-WY 112 1:26.63Stanley, Kira E

40.95 45.68

SCST-WY 123 1:29.35Moses, Maia Q

39.91 49.44

SWAT-WY 124 1:30.19Butler, Morgan

42.24 47.95

RST-WY 125 1:34.90Kauppila, Carly R

43.47 51.43

SWAT-WY 116 1:46.06Candelaria, Mila V

46.34 59.72

HASC-WY 127 2:11.67Olson, Sarah E

55.76 1:15.91

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 131 1:12.08Leoni, Dalia

33.38 38.70

SWAT-WY 142 1:13.02Gilmore, Zoie A

33.68 39.34

KSC-WY 133 1:19.61Bentley, Milly

36.81 42.80

RST-WY 134 1:21.11Larsen, Lyberti Z

37.40 43.71

JHSR-WY 135 1:25.97Salmina, Polina V

39.79 46.18

SCST-WY 136 1:29.20Biffle, Landee C

40.30 48.90

SWAT-WY 147 1:29.58Scott, Abbi D

42.07 47.51

SCST-WY 148 1:35.04DeWitt, Arabella C

45.36 49.68

SWAT-WY 139 1:41.13Jackson-Dunn, Brookie Q

43.43 57.70

 
Event 20  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 151 1:07.63Havens, Vayda L

32.34 35.29

SWAT-WY 152 1:08.20Murray, Peyton S

31.74 36.46

Unattached 173 1:08.25Bitter, Seda

31.89 36.36

LAN-WY 154 1:14.12Kearns, Sara E

35.15 38.97

JHSR-WY 165 1:14.65Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya

34.39 40.26
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 20  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 156 1:15.23Woltman, Iris K

35.06 40.17

LAN-WY 157 1:15.67Denton, Chayse A

34.00 41.67

LAN-WY 158 1:17.34Rudd, Angelina R

36.15 41.19

JHSR-WY 159 1:21.08Ramella, Isa L

37.57 43.51

SWAT-WY 1510 1:31.98Baker, Aurora C

42.94 49.04

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 101 1:44.18Kinney, Eric D

47.28 56.90

KSC-WY  92 1:46.98Thatcher, Benson

46.94 1:00.04

LAN-WY 103 1:50.78Jorgensen, Bridger L

52.72 58.06

SWAT-WY 104 1:58.89Kruske, Cooper J

55.30 1:03.59

SWAT-WY 105 2:10.09Crompton, Kadel J

1:00.41 1:09.68

RST-WY 10--- DQJames, Martin P

SWAT-WY 10--- DQJackson-Dunn, Flynn R

1:00.62 1:11.01

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 1:17.81Williams, Hayden H

35.91 41.90

SWAT-WY 11--- DQSprecher, Jayson M

1:10.16

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 141 1:10.97Jorgensen, Gavin L

31.92 39.05

HASC-WY 142 1:12.81Olson, Isaac D

35.53 37.28

HASC-WY 133 1:13.43Buckner, Cam A

34.06 39.37

RST-WY 134 1:13.78James, Jake K

32.02 41.76

SWAT-WY 135 1:35.30Crompton, Kiefer J

43.54 51.76

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 49.36Kinney, Avalynn G

SCST-WY  82 53.97Danze, Reagan G

SCST-WY  83 56.86Telfer, Tenley M

JHSR-WY  84 58.91Salmina, Anastassia V

KSC-WY  75 1:02.13Schaffarzick, Della

SCST-WY  76 1:04.39Hittle, Ivie G

JHSR-WY  87 1:04.81Dickey, Harper A

KSC-WY  78 1:22.98Willoughby, Ronni

SWAT-WY  8--- DQCandelaria, Melody M

JHSR-WY  8--- DQFrappart, Margaret B

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 101 37.46Hanesworth, Noa J

JHSR-WY  92 44.10Hannon, Eleanor

JHSR-WY  93 45.20Merritt, Frannie A

SCST-WY 104 45.52Moses, Marlee D

LAN-WY 105 48.70Lancaster, Gracie L

JHSR-WY 106 49.12Drew, Ingrid R

LAN-WY 107 49.57Kearns, Nora C

RST-WY  98 50.98Larsen, Charlotte Z

JHSR-WY  99 51.15Delano, Harper B

LAN-WY  910 51.67Hamilton, Sadie L

LAN-WY  911 52.01Peters, Madeline K

SCST-WY  912 52.55Hittle, Macie L

LAN-WY  913 52.75Jorgensen, Hadley J

RST-WY  914 56.15Morgan, Gracie M

RST-WY  915 56.22McKenzie, Alayna R

KSC-WY  916 58.78Bartschi, Kadie

RST-WY 1017 59.00Ayala, Belle B

SWAT-WY 1018 59.43Kirts, Margot M

SWAT-WY  919 59.46Clark, Ashlynn M

SWAT-WY  920 1:00.17Maser, McKinlee J

JHSR-WY  921 1:00.89Petrick, Amber L

SWAT-WY 1022 1:23.19Britton, Rebecca A

SWAT-WY 10--- DQWeidner, Alex E

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 34.09Daluge, Harper E

RST-WY 122 36.73Tarleton, Thora Z

JHSR-WY 113 36.86Stanley, Kira E

HASC-WY 124 37.10Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn E

SCST-WY 125 38.38Moses, Maia Q

RST-WY 126 38.67Kauppila, Carly R

SWAT-WY 127 40.90Butler, Morgan

JHSR-WY 118 41.21Nydam, Nora J

SWAT-WY 119 41.23Quiroz, Myah S

JHSR-WY 1110 41.75Burcham, Zoe M

LAN-WY 1111 42.91Havens, Rowyn M

SCST-WY 1212 43.53Hecht, Klaire E

RST-WY 1113 43.77Chipperfield, Ky K

SCST-WY 1214 44.76Robertson, Jolien I

JHSR-WY 1115 45.08Petrick, Jade C

SWAT-WY 1116 45.69Olivas, Ellena R

HASC-WY 1217 45.88Olson, Sarah E

KSC-WY 1118 47.91Willoughby, Iylee J

KSC-WY 1119 48.62Bartschi, Lexington R

SWAT-WY 1120 50.31Johnson, Jewely B

SWAT-WY 1121 51.39Schmidt, Allyson N

SWAT-WY 1122 51.73Backstrom, Stella L

JHSR-WY 1223 52.87Scharnhorst, Mia S

RST-WY 1224 53.20Losee, Spencer B

SWAT-WY 1225 54.96Britton, Abby G
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 11--- DQBiffle, Leslie N

JHSR-WY 11--- DQMerritt, Lou C

 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  81 49.47LaTray, Caden M

LAN-WY  82 49.49McRae, Boden R

LAN-WY  73 53.10LaTray, Kamdyn B

LAN-WY  74 57.83Lancaster, Cooper S

RST-WY  75 1:07.01Johansson, Ivan M

RST-WY  86 1:13.86McKenzie, Daetyn

LAN-WY  77 1:14.22Hamilton, Greyson H

RST-WY  68 1:17.23Hobbs, Colin

LAN-WY  79 1:25.67Lott, Heber O

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 101 40.55Kinney, Eric D

LAN-WY 102 41.08Jorgensen, Bridger L

SWAT-WY 103 42.29Kruske, Cooper J

KSC-WY  94 42.70Thatcher, Benson

RST-WY 105 47.04James, Martin P

SWAT-WY 106 48.13Crompton, Kadel J

SCST-WY  97 53.66Hecht, Karson R

SWAT-WY  98 55.14Pertile, Flint R

SCST-WY  99 56.96Woolstenhulme, Holt D

SCST-WY 1010 58.82Ryan, Decklyn N

RST-WY  911 1:03.41Strand, Edwin J

SWAT-WY  912 1:08.01Dalling, Lincoln J

KSC-WY  913 1:18.27Bright, Trey

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 111 36.25Haling, Cooper K

LAN-WY 112 36.48Peters, Caleb S

RST-WY 123 37.86Johansson, Porter D

SWAT-WY 124 37.90Weidner, Eli B

SCST-WY 125 37.95Robbins, Willett J

SWAT-WY 126 38.13Crofts, Jon E

SCST-WY 117 39.71Telfer, Titus N

LAN-WY 118 40.74Primrose, Sullivan R

HASC-WY 129 40.81Kertz, Hunter W

JHSR-WY 1210 43.28Hanesworth, Hendrix F

SWAT-WY 1211 44.26Wengert, Kenan W

SCST-WY 1112 53.82Woolstenhulme, Dryden R

KSC-WY 1113 1:00.22Bright, Traxon

SWAT-WY 11--- DQSprecher, Jayson M

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 141 1:05.06Baxter, Anna E

32.27 32.79

KSC-WY 132 1:08.62Boylen, Charlie B

33.50 35.12

KSC-WY 143 1:11.24Rogers, Logan L

35.43 35.81

LAN-WY 144 1:16.55Heller, Brinlee J

38.50 38.05

JHSR-WY 145 1:16.66Karn, Harper P

37.37 39.29

RST-WY 136 1:18.93Larsen, Lyberti Z

38.33 40.60

SCST-WY 137 1:21.80Biffle, Landee C

KSC-WY 138 1:22.79Bentley, Milly

40.02 42.77

RST-WY 139 1:22.97Johansson, Anna D

39.95 43.02

JHSR-WY 1310 1:23.61Salmina, Polina V

40.30 43.31

JHSR-WY 1311 1:23.95Haling, Vada K

40.14 43.81

KSC-WY 1312 1:26.03Thatcher, Demi

41.22 44.81

KSC-WY 1413 1:26.69Bartschi, Gabby A

41.64 45.05

SWAT-WY 1414 1:27.05Scott, Abbi D

42.64 44.41

SWAT-WY 1415 1:38.51Schmidt, Izabella L

46.09 52.42

SWAT-WY 13--- DQJackson-Dunn, Brookie Q

34.50 1:37.18

 
Event 22  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WY 151 1:08.83Murray, Peyton S

33.56 35.27

Unattached 172 1:10.19Bitter, Seda

33.48 36.71

LAN-WY 153 1:10.91Havens, Vayda L

35.63 35.28

LAN-WY 154 1:11.34Kearns, Sara E

35.59 35.75

LAN-WY 155 1:12.30Denton, Chayse A

34.50 37.80

LAN-WY 156 1:13.08Rudd, Angelina R

36.47 36.61

JHSR-WY 177 1:15.61Frobouck, McCullough M

36.47 39.14

LAN-WY 158 1:25.94Gallo, Isabella R

41.71 44.23

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 141 1:05.09Frobouck, Quinten Q

32.52 32.57

LAN-WY 142 1:06.83Jorgensen, Gavin L

32.75 34.08

KSC-WY 133 1:10.51Lockwood, Brenden T

34.66 35.85

SCST-WY 144 1:10.75Robbins, Samuel D

34.01 36.74

HASC-WY 145 1:12.26Olson, Isaac D

35.65 36.61
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HASC-WY 136 1:16.49Buckner, Cam A

38.40 38.09

SWAT-WY 147 1:44.85Thomas, Isaac M

36.94 1:07.91

 
Event 23  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 121 5:45.75Baker, Abby H

39.59 47.45 44.18 43.50

46.00 47.79 41.25 35.99

RST-WY 122 6:40.41Kauppila, Carly R

45.20 57.58 47.99 49.00

58.04 57.70 42.86 42.04

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 141 5:58.62Baker, Ellie G

38.64 46.77 45.16 47.54

49.97 49.97 40.42 40.15

JHSR-WY 132 6:01.47Salmina, Polina V

41.45 45.68

51.93 51.96 40.10 38.17

SCST-WY 133 6:09.88Telfer, Tea G

40.57 50.04 49.25 48.88

50.03 49.85 43.69 37.57

 
Event 23  Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 151 5:30.13Denton, Chayse A

37.68 45.52 44.45 44.59

42.86 44.59 34.88 35.56

LAN-WY 152 5:32.81Kearns, Sara E

34.73 39.93 42.44 42.41

49.30 49.25 37.83 36.92

SWAT-WY 153 5:35.17Murray, Peyton S

34.10 40.43 42.99 41.21

50.41 50.37 38.08 37.58

LAN-WY 154 5:51.02Woltman, Iris K

36.20 44.80 44.73 47.18

48.78 49.72 40.91 38.70

 
Event 23  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 121 5:48.31Williams, Hayden H

38.48 45.77 46.62 45.99

49.43 50.03 36.99 35.00

RST-WY 12--- DQJohansson, Porter D

49.03 1:02.33 53.76 53.19

1:02.80 1:04.03 49.25 46.64

 
Event 23  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HASC-WY 14--- DQOlson, Isaac D

38.98 45.84 50.07 52.70

52.80 54.33 42.79 46.05

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E1 3:59.82SCST-WY

1) Moses, Mattie C 8 2) Telfer, Tenley M 8

3) Hittle, Ivie G 7 4) Hittle, Macie L 9

1:05.57 59.93 1:08.50 45.82

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 2:38.76SCST-WY

1) Moses, Marlee D 10 2) Biffle, Leslie N 11

3) Danze, Reagan G 8 4) Robertson, Jolien I 12

37.07 1:24.97 36.72

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.30KSC-WY

1) Boylen, Charlie B 13 2) Thatcher, Demi 13

3) Bartschi, Gabby A 14 4) Rogers, Logan L 14

28.30 29.51 31.21 25.28

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D1 2:40.14SCST-WY

1) Telfer, Titus N 11 2) Woolstenhulme, Dryden R 11

3) Ryan, Decklyn N 10 4) Hecht, Karson R 9

32.43 44.74 45.41 37.56

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.36RST-WY

31.61 28.93

E2 3:07.56RST-WY

51.10 40.52 50.26 45.68

C3 3:47.77RST-WY

1:02.76 1:02.05 1:04.88 38.08

B--- DQRST-WY

31.37 37.07 1:10.70

 
Event 24  Mixed 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 2:07.58LAN-WY

1) Rudd, Angelina R W15 2) Peters, Caleb S M11

3) Jorgensen, Bridger L M10 4) Heller, Brinlee J W14

28.74 31.88 35.56 31.40

A*1 2:24.05SWAT-WY

1) Dees, Conrad R M12 2) Diaz, Sebastian L M14

3) Thomas, Isaac M M14 4) Crofts, Jon E M12

33.46 39.82 37.77 33.00

B2 2:27.98SWAT-WY

1) Scott, Abbi D W14 2) Wengert, Kenan W M12

3) Weidner, Eli B M12 4) Jackson-Dunn, Brookie Q W13

34.51 39.66 39.30 34.51

C3 2:46.64SWAT-WY

1) Kruske, Cooper J M10 2) Sprecher, Jayson M M11

3) Jackson-Dunn, Flynn R M10 4) Crompton, Kadel J M10

39.24 52.66 38.25 36.49
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2

(Event 24  Mixed 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D4 2:58.08SWAT-WY

1) Schmidt, Allyson N W11 2) Britton, Abby G W12

3) Clark, Ashlynn M W9 4) Olivas, Ellena R W11

46.07 43.02 48.55 40.44

E5 3:28.99SWAT-WY

1) Kirts, Margot M W10 2) Backstrom, Stella L W11

3) Britton, Rebecca A W10 4) Johnson, Jewely B W11

1:37.80

28.30

 
Event 24  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C*1 1:52.86LAN-WY

1) Havens, Vayda L W15 2) Primrose, Sullivan R M11

3) Denton, Chayse A W15 4) Jorgensen, Gavin L M14

34.61 25.51 27.90 24.84

D*1 2:39.96LAN-WY

1) Peters, Madeline K W9 2) Kinney, Eric D M10

3) Kearns, Nora C W10 4) McRae, Boden R M8

39.51 34.44 47.99 38.02

A2 3:40.70KSC-WY

1) Thatcher, Benson M9 2) Bright, Trey M9

3) Bartschi, Kadie W9 4) Nielson, Piper W7

36.98 1:15.43 52.86 55.43

 
Event 24  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.18SCST-WY

1) Robbins, Samuel D M14 2) Telfer, Tea G W13

3) Moses, Maia Q W12 4) Williams, Hayden H M12

28.29 31.70 30.91 28.28

B--- DQSCST-WY

1) Robbins, Willett J M12 2) Biffle, Landee C W13

3) DeWitt, Arabella C W14 4) Hecht, Klaire E W12

29.51 31.89 30.47 32.74

 
Event 24  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 3:17.50LAN-WY

1) Kinney, Avalynn G W8 2) Lott, Heber O M7

3) Jorgensen, Hadley J W9 4) Lancaster, Cooper S M7

41.85 1:05.32 45.27 45.06

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 131 19:23.44Leoni, Dalia

31.75 35.54 35.97 35.93

35.92 36.00 36.67 36.50

36.50 36.81 37.01 36.66

36.64 36.87 36.83 36.77

36.85 36.99 36.97 36.96

36.76 37.18 36.97 36.93

36.71 36.95 37.21 37.06

36.51 36.25 35.57 33.20

JHSR-WY 142 23:10.22Baker, Ellie G

35.51 39.89 41.34 41.99

42.62 43.05 42.36 42.98

42.79 43.31 41.77 42.26

43.06 42.90 42.61 43.27

41.17 42.97 43.12 42.67

43.06 42.29 42.42 42.91

42.97 42.55 42.60 42.60

42.46 41.49 41.52 41.66 40.05

JHSR-WY 133 23:32.44Haling, Vada K

36.01 40.26 42.10 40.98

42.57 41.56 41.16 41.68

43.05 42.14 40.34 43.03

43.77 41.99 44.07 44.90

45.19 42.66 42.23 46.26

41.99 44.28 44.66 42.60

44.43 44.14 44.63 44.67

44.18 44.50 46.13 40.01 40.27

KSC-WY 134 23:35.04Boylen, Charlie B

34.81 40.83 42.43 42.32

44.02 43.49 44.42 44.53

44.63 43.96 43.54 44.00

43.59 44.23 43.11 43.01

43.54 43.05 44.02 43.22

43.00 43.87 43.79 43.90

42.73 43.86 43.06 42.99

42.40 42.25 42.86 42.09 37.49

KSC-WY 135 23:35.95Bentley, Milly

35.73 40.70 42.45 42.27

42.22 41.56 42.70 43.01

41.65 43.60 44.00 43.35

40.98 43.87 43.91 43.29

42.47 43.81 44.34 44.86

44.66 43.29 42.76 44.55

45.23 44.56 44.71 41.61

44.05 43.05 43.48 42.42 40.81

 
Event 25  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 161 21:58.89Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya

34.43 38.02 38.56 39.27

39.55 39.43 39.40 39.72

40.04 39.85 39.86 40.55

40.13 40.40 40.72 40.59

40.75 40.74 40.53 40.69

40.91 40.94 40.73 41.23

40.70 40.95 40.85 40.53

40.69 40.19 39.56 39.65 38.73

SWAT-WY 152 25:34.85Baker, Aurora C

39.31 44.32 44.39 45.15

45.38 46.16 46.66 46.56

47.29 47.22 47.39 46.96

46.33 47.40 47.36 47.27

46.95 46.79 47.83 47.45

47.37 46.94 47.40 47.11

47.26 48.30 47.59 47.56

47.61 47.48 46.40 46.19 43.47
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2025 WY SWAT Shiver in the River - 1/24/2025 to 1/25/2025

Sanction #: 2024-20-TT

Results - Session 2
 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 131 21:03.35Lockwood, Brenden T

31.29 35.25 36.55 37.21

38.43 38.65 38.24 38.36

38.66 38.44 38.90 38.91

38.67 38.66 38.94 38.72

39.56 38.92 39.40 39.65

38.73 39.07 40.04 39.19

38.82 39.28 38.56 39.29

38.41 38.64 38.20 38.26 35.45

SWAT-WY 132 25:07.62Crompton, Kiefer J

36.22 43.07 44.55 45.73

45.53 45.91 46.62 46.12

47.71 46.55 44.42 45.78

46.91 47.77 47.49 45.33

47.49 46.10 46.75 46.53

46.65 45.99 47.88 46.45

46.43 46.57 45.34 46.99

45.61 46.35 45.69 46.22 38.87

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 25

1. Lander Swim Club 502

2. Sweetwater Aquatics Team 258

3. Sublette County Swim Team 247

4. Rawlins Rebels Swim Team 172

5. Jackson Hole Stingrays 109

6. Kemmerer Swim Club 85

7. High Altitude Swim Club 62


